

Ref #	Part #	Description	Qty	Context Note	Foot Note
1		HHCS, 3/8 - 16 x 1-1/4		(Purchase locally)	
2		WASHER, Flat, 5/16 - M8		(Purchase locally)	
3	199362GS	CASING, Front			
4	201423GS	ASSY, Check Valve			
5	199364GS	DIFFUSER, Coverplate			
6	199365GS	SCREW, Outlet (Pkg of 3)			
7	199366GS	DISCHARGE, 4-Way			
8	199367GS	KIT, Cap		(Includes Item 21)	
9	199368GS	KIT, Cap		(Includes Item 20)	
10	199369GS	GASKET, Discharge			
11	199370GS	O-RING, Casing			
12	201424GS	KIT, Seal			
13	199372GS	NECKRING			
14	199373GS	SCREW, Impeller			
15	199375GS	IMPELLER, Top			
16	199377GS	NECKRING, Balance			
17	201365GS	KIT, Hardware (Set of 4)			
18	199376GS	IMPELLER, Bottom			
19	199379GS	CASING, Rear			
20	200531GS	GASKET			
21	200532GS	GASKET			
22	201422GS	KIT, Priming Drain Plug			
23		NUT, Hex, M8 - 1.25		(Purchase locally)	
24		WASHER, Flat M8		(Purchase locally)	
25		HHCS, M8 - 1.25 x 40		(Purchase locally)	
26	199380GS	FOOT, Mounting			
27		NUT, 3/8 - 16		(Purchase locally)	
	199785GS	MANUAL, Operator's		Not Illustrated	
	BB3061BGS	BOTTLE, Oil		Not Illustrated	
	198303GS	DECAL, Caution		Not Illustrated	
	199757GS	LABEL, Warning		Not Illustrated	
	199976GS	CLAMP, Hose, 1- 1/2"		Not Illustrated	
	199977GS	STRAINER, 1- 1/2"		Not Illustrated	
		ENGINE		Contact Engine Manufacturer Not Illustrated	